Summer 2022 Class Schedule Alpha Listing

This course listing does not include schedule changes occurring after this document was created on 3/16/22.
Please refer to the real-time schedule on Self-Service for official course information.

AC221B
AC222 A

AR 101 C3-CE
AR 111 C1-CE
ARCH 397 B
BA2018B
BA3118B

BA 320 B-WR
BA 3308

BA 372 B-QA
BA 372LB-1
BA 3978

BI 101 B-SM
BI 101LB-1

Bl 474B

Bl 474LB-1
CAC1708B
CAC181C1-A
CAC181C1-B
CAC1908B
CAC350C3-A
CAC350C3-B
CAC 450 C4-A
CAC 450 C4-B
EC201C3-CI
EC 202 B-IA
EC 350 B-WR
ED 219 B-CE
EH102B
EH204B

EH 245 C1-GP
EPY 223 B
EPY 260 B-CI
EPY 260L B-1
GRS 255 C1-IA
HI 255 C1-1A
LS 200 A-CI
MA 207 B-QA
MA 209 C2-A
MA 209 C2-B
MFS 100 B
MFS 222 B-CE
MFS 397 C3
MS 330 A-CE
MU 121 B-GP
PH 122 A

PH 122L A-1
PH410A
PL201B-IA
PS 101 B-CI
PS 307 B-Cl
PY 101 C3
PY202B
PY224B

RE 230 C3-I1A
SN 3978

SO 101 B-IA
SO0 205C1
UES 150 B-SM
UES 150L B-1
UES 397 A

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Basic Painting
Two-Dimensional Design
Internship in Architecture
Foundations of Bus Thought
Quant Analy for Busi and Econ
Principles of Management
Intro Data Analytic Bus Acc
Principles of Finance
Principles of Finance Lab

R3 Internship

Explorations in Biology
Explorations in Biol Lab
Directed Research in Cell Bio
Directed Research Cell Bio Lab
Computer Science Principles
Data Science Programming
Data Science Programming
Programming Il

Data Science |

Data Science |

Adv Data Science

Adv Data Science

Prin of Macroeconomics
Prin of Microeconomics
Labor Economics

Creative Arts in Teaching
Sem Critical Thinking Writing
Writing for the Media

R3 Medieval Sex Ed
Developing Child in 21st Cent
Survey of Exceptional Children
Surv of Except Child Lab
Ancient Greece

Ancient Greece

Lead. Stud:Theory & Practice
General Statistics

Data Science Statistics

Data Science Statistics

Intro to Media Studies
Screenwriting

Media and Film Studies Intern
Organ

Introduction to Music
General Physics Il

General Physics Il Lab
Research in Physics
Introduction to Philosophy
Intro to Amer Govt & Pol
Civil Rights and Justice
Introduction to Psychology
Sleep and Dreams
Developmental Psychology
Scriptures in Lit, Art, & Film
Internship

Introduction to Sociology
Sociology of the Family

Intro Environmental Studies
Intro Envir Stud Lab

R3 Internship

Faculty

Bert Morrow
Tracy Smith
Jurgen Tarrasch
Kevin Shook
Pamela Venz
Rick Lester

Bert Morrow
Rick Lester

Tracy Smith

Sara Robicheaux
Sara Robicheaux
Sara Robicheaux
Kevin Drace
Kevin Drace
Sarah Beno
Sarah Beno
Amber Wagner
(STAFF)

(STAFF)

Anthony Winchester
(STAFF)

(STAFF)

(STAFF)

(STAFF)

Umesh Ghimire
Randy Cragun
Kathleen Greer
Gay Barnes
Tynes Cowan
Glenera Brock
Jessica Hines
Gay Barnes
Amelia Spencer
Amelia Spencer
Mary Hamil Gilbert
Mary Hamil Gilbert
Alan Litsey
Catherine Cashio
(STAFF)

(STAFF)

Robert Corna
Robert Corna
Teddy Champion
Lester Seigel
Jeremy Grall
Matthew Rhoades
Matthew Rhoades
Mark Rupright
Daniel Coyle
Clinton Jenkins
Desiree' Melonas
Shane Pitts

Joe Chandler
Richard Rector
Amy Cottrill
Barbara Domcekova
Meghan Mills
Yingling Liu

Mark Meade
Mark Meade
William Holt

Method Days

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC

MTWTHF
MTWTHF

MTWTH
MTWTH

MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF

MTWTH

MTWTHF
TTH

TTH
TTH
MW
MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF

MTWTHF
TF

MTWTHF

MTWTH
MTWTHF
TTH

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

11:00 AM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM
3:30PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
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Start Time End Time Units

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

0
1
1
0
1

Location
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course
Online Course
Online Course

Online Course
Online Course

5/31/2022
5/23/2022

7/5/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/5/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022

7/5/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022

7/5/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022

7/5/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/23/2022

Sec Start Date Sec End Date

7/8/2022
8/12/2022
7/22/2022
6/10/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

7/8/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
7/22/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
6/10/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
8/12/2022

7/8/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
7/22/2022
8/12/2022

7/8/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
7/22/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
7/22/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
6/10/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022
8/12/2022
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